
Block A Block B Block A Block B

1 Kitzinger Laura 2003 SC Eibsee Grainau 116 12 25 20,0 9 9 10 8,5 22,5

2 Heizmann Lana 2005 DSV Isarnixen München 112,5 12 24 18,0 8,5 8 10 9 23

3 Smialek Anna 2004 SB Bayern 07 Nürnberg 112 12 23,5 19,0 9 7 10 9 22,5

3 Zimmermann Julia 2004 TSV Neuburg/Donau 112 12 25 18,0 9 9 10 7,5 21,5

5 Deisner Denise 2004 SB Bayern 07 Nürnberg 110,5 12 24,5 17,5 8,5 8,5 10 8 21,5

5 Anschütz Emma 2003 SC Eibsee Grainau 110,5 12 24 19,0 7,5 9 10 8,5 20,5

7 Pyroth Klara 2003 SC Eibsee Grainau 110 12 22,5 17,0 8 8,5 10 9 23

8 Witting Lina 2004 SC Eibsee Grainau 108,5 12 22 18,5 7,5 9 10 9 20,5

9 Glazunova Lelia 2004 DSV Isarnixen München 107,5 12 23,5 19,0 7 6,5 10 6,5 23

10 Mattheus Gabriela 2004 DSV Isarnixen München 104,5 12 22,5 16,0 7 9 10 8,5 19,5

10 Stephan Holly 2005 TSV Eintracht Karlsfeld 104,5 11 23 19,5 6,5 8 10 8 18,5

12 Parolisi Francesca 2005 SB Bayern 07 Nürnberg 103 12 22 15,0 7,5 6,5 9,5 9 21,5

12 Kastner Eva Maria 2003 DSV Isarnixen München 103 11 21,5 17,0 7,5 8 10 7,5 20,5

12 Pfaller Michelle 2004 TSV Eintracht Karlsfeld 103 12 22 17,5 6,5 7 10 8,5 19,5

15 Perissinotto Delia 2005 TSV Eintracht Karlsfeld 102 12 20,5 18,5 6 8 9,5 8,5 19

16 Maier Amelie 2005 SB Bayern 07 Nürnberg 101,5 12 21 16,5 7,5 6,5 10 9,5 18,5

16 Jakob Violetta 2005 SB Bayern 07 Nürnberg 101,5 10 24 17,0 7,5 7 9,5 8,5 18

16 Loschinski Viktoria 2004 TSV Neuburg/Donau 101,5 12 23 17,0 7 7,5 9,5 8 17,5

19 Zehentner Thea 2004 DSV Isarnixen München 100,5 12 18,5 14,5 8,5 7,5 10 9 20,5

19 Pietrowski Julia 2005 TSV Eintracht Karlsfeld 100,5 11 21 19,0 6,5 6,5 9,5 8,5 18,5

21 Brunner Fernanda 2004 TSV Eintracht Karlsfeld 100 12 21,5 16,5 6 6,5 10 8,5 19

22 Akimova Nicole 2005 SB Bayern 07 Nürnberg 99 11 21 15,5 8 6 10 8 19,5

22 Jarosa Alexa 2005 SB Bayern 07 Nürnberg 99 11 23,5 17,0 6,5 6,5 10 6 18,5

24 Lausch Jazz 2004 DSV Isarnixen München 98 12 21,5 8,0 8 7,5 10 9 22

25 Akimova Elisabeth 2005 SB Bayern 07 Nürnberg 97,5 11 20,5 15,0 7,5 7 10 7 19,5

25 Swagin Lisa 2004 SB Delphin 03 Augsburg 97,5 11 23,5 14,5 6 7,5 9,5 8,5 17

27 Gundareva Alina 2006 SB Bayern 07 Nürnberg 97 11 23 16,0 8 7 9,5 5,5 17

28 Zhudzhugu Anna-Maria 2005 DSV Isarnixen München 96,5 11 17,5 16,5 8 7 10 7 19,5

29 Simon Sophie 2004 SV Würzburg 05 96 12 23 16,0 4,5 7 9 7 17,5

30 Grob Annika 2005 TSV Eintracht Karlsfeld 95 12 18 15,5 6 7 9,5 8 19

30 Scholler Lisa 2006 SB Delphin 03 Augsburg 95 10 22 14,5 6,5 6,5 9,5 8 18

32 Hofmann Leonie 2004 TSV Neuburg/Donau 94,5 12 22 15,5 6,5 6 10 6,5 16

32 Baker Amelia Alice 2005 DSV Isarnixen München 94,5 10 22,5 19,5 4 7 9,5 8 14
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34 Stechele Marie 2003 SC Eibsee Grainau 94 11 16,5 16,5 5,5 7,5 9,5 8 19,5

34 Frank Diana 2005 SB Bayern 07 Nürnberg 94 12 23 13,0 6 6 10 7,5 16,5

36 Koller Melissa 2006 DSV Isarnixen München 93,5 12 21,5 16,5 6 5 7,5 7 18

36 Schneider Darja 2005 DSV Isarnixen München 93,5 10 20 17,0 6 8 9,5 6,5 16,5

38 Weinberg Nina 2006 TSV Neuburg/Donau 92,5 11 19 18,0 5,5 6,5 7,5 7,5 17,5

39 Sánchez TorresMaria Theresa2004 TSV Eintracht Karlsfeld 91,5 9 21 17,5 5,5 7,5 10 6,5 14,5

39 Baumeister Marei 2004 TSV Neuburg/Donau 91,5 12 23 12,5 5,5 7 8 9 14,5

41 Sidortschuk Julia 2005 SB Bayern 07 Nürnberg 91 12 21,5 15,5 4,5 5 9,5 7,5 15,5

41 Brunner Laetizia 2007 TSV Eintracht Karlsfeld 91 11 23,5 19,0 4,5 5 9 7 12

43 Gore Sarah 2004 TSV Eintracht Karlsfeld 89,5 12 22 16,5 4,5 4,5 9 6,5 14,5

44 Fritz Julia 2005 DSV Isarnixen München 89 10 23,5 17,5 4,5 4,5 9,5 7 12,5

45 Diplich Alva 2004 TSV Eintracht Karlsfeld 88,5 10 18 14,0 7,5 4 10 7 18

46 Pyroth Hannah 2006 SC Eibsee Grainau 87,5 12 21 15,5 5,5 5 6,5 7,5 14,5

47 Amat Maria 2005 TSV Neuburg/Donau 85,5 9 20 17,5 5,5 4 7,5 6 16

47 Haisch Alexandra 2006 DSV Isarnixen München 85,5 11 24 15,0 4 5,5 9 7 10

49 Bär Melanie 2005 TSV Neuburg/Donau 84,5 12 22,5 13,5 4 3 7,5 6 16

50 Loschinski Evelin 2005 TSV Neuburg/Donau 83 12 20,5 14,0 4 4 7 6 15,5

50 Dillmann Leah 2003 SV Würzburg 05 83 11 20 12,5 4 5 8,5 8 14

50 Preyer Felina 2006 TSV Eintracht Karlsfeld 83 10 20,5 16,5 4,5 5 6,5 6 14

53 Charrad Sara 2005 TSV Eintracht Karlsfeld 82,5 10 18,5 16,5 4,5 2,5 9 7,5 14

54 Vogel Jule 2005 TSV Eintracht Karlsfeld 81,5 11 18 12,5 3,5 6 8,5 6 16

55 Schönweiß Anastasia 2004 DSV Isarnixen München 80,5 11 20 13,5 3,5 5 8,5 6 13

56 Werner Linda 2006 TSV Neuburg/Donau 80 12 21,5 15,0 3,5 3,5 7,5 6 11

57 Stoykova Teya 2005 TSV Eintracht Karlsfeld 78 11 16,5 14,0 3 5 9 5,5 14

57 Grigoriev Sophie 2006 SB Delphin 03 Augsburg 78 11 20,5 13,5 6 4 7 4,5 11,5

57 Sobiepanska Julia 2006 TSV Neuburg/Donau 78 11 22,5 15,5 3,5 3 7 4,5 11

60 Wallner Paula 2006 SC Eibsee Grainau 77,5 10 17 12,5 5 3,5 7,5 7 15

61 Smagorinski-SvirgunAlice 2005 DSV Isarnixen München 76,5 9 17 14,5 6 5 5,5 6,5 13

62 Borgfeld Michaela 2005 TSV Neuburg/Donau 75,5 10 16 13,5 3,5 6,5 6 5 15

62 Eisner Nelly 2008 SB Bayern 07 Nürnberg 75,5 9 23 13,0 2,5 4,5 9,5 5 9

64 Bihler Eva 2007 SV Würzburg 05 74 11 19 13,0 4,5 4,5 5,5 4,5 12

65 Robert Klara 2007 TSV Neuburg/Donau 73 10 19 11,5 4 4,5 6,5 4,5 13

66 Samson AssefaNoell 2008 TSV Neuburg/Donau 72 10 20 14,5 4,5 3 4 5 11

67 Mozgovenko Lisa 2008 SB Delphin 03 Augsburg 71,5 11 20 9,5 4 3 6,5 7 10,5

68 Nekrasova Evgenija 2006 DSV Isarnixen München 71 10 16,5 13,5 3,5 1,5 7,5 6,5 12

68 Uhl Judith 2007 TSV Neuburg/Donau 71 9 21 14,5 1 4 5 4,5 12



70 Freisler Lina-Marie 2007 TSV Eintracht Karlsfeld 70 10 21,5 16,0 4 2,5 6 5 5

71 Baierl Chantal 2006 TSV Neuburg/Donau 69 9 17,5 11,5 3 2,5 8,5 4 13

72 Wagensonner Lena 2005 SC Eibsee Grainau 68,5 11 13 14,0 2,5 4 7 6 11

73 Wenger Jana 2007 SB Delphin 03 Augsburg 68 10 18 12,0 2,5 2 6,5 7 10

74 Kesbir Dilan 2007 SB Delphin 03 Augsburg 67,5 11 17 5,0 5 5 7 5,5 12

74 Parkes Kira 2006 TSV Eintracht Karlsfeld 67,5 11 17,5 14,0 5,5 1 6 5 7,5

76 Aberger Tessa 2007 TSV Neuburg/Donau 67 10 19 13,5 2 4 5 3 10,5

77 Riehl Mia 2008 TSV Neuburg/Donau 66,5 11 19 12,0 2,5 5,5 5,5 3 8

78 Hiermaier Sophia 2006 TSV Neuburg/Donau 66 8 17,5 12,0 4 4 5,5 4 11

78 Stumpf Sarah 2008 TSV Neuburg/Donau 66 11 14,5 13,5 1 5,5 6,5 4,5 9,5

80 Garnier Fabienne 2003 SB Delphin 03 Augsburg 65 10 14,5 11,5 2 3,5 7,5 7 9

81 Grötzinger Lia 2008 SV Würzburg 05 64 9 19,5 9,0 2,5 3 7,5 4,5 9

82 Ertekin Selena 2006 SB Delphin 03 Augsburg 63,5 10 14 11,0 2 3 5 5,5 13

83 Buznykovata Ivanna 2004 SB Delphin 03 Augsburg 62,5 9 16,5 11,5 5,5 3,5 6,5 4 6

84 Eichwald Caroline 2006 SV Würzburg 05 61,5 9 10 10,0 4 4,5 7,5 4,5 12

85 Kraus Charlotte 2004 SV Würzburg 05 61 10 13 8,5 3,5 3,5 7 7,5 8

85 Tzitschke Anna 2008 SB Bayern 07 Nürnberg 61 10 18,5 10,0 2 3,5 5,5 3,5 8

87 Erhardt Valeria 2007 TSV Eintracht Karlsfeld 60 8 18 13,5 1,5 0,5 7 4,5 7

88 Parolisi Emilia 2008 SB Bayern 07 Nürnberg 58 8 20,5 11,0 3 0,5 4 3,5 7,5

89 Sohr Tabea 2008 SV Würzburg 05 57 11 16,5 9,0 2 1 5,5 3,5 8,5

89 Intat Viktoria 2009 SV Würzburg 05 57 10 22,5 5,5 2,5 1,5 2,5 4 8,5

91 Stanek Maya 2008 TSV Neuburg/Donau 56 9 18 13,0 1 2 4 3 6

92 Nachtmann Antonia 2007 TSV Neuburg/Donau 54,5 9 15 12,0 1 3,5 4 2 8

92 Eichwald Ilona 2007 SV Würzburg 05 54,5 9 17 11,5 2 2 4,5 4 4,5

94 Mäurer Liah 2008 SV Würzburg 05 53,5 10 15,5 10,0 1,5 1,5 6,5 2,5 6

95 Dagmawiet Deres 2008 TSV Neuburg/Donau 53 8 16 11,0 1,5 1,5 3 3,5 8,5

96 Hauger Neele 2009 TSV Eintracht Karlsfeld 47 8 15 11,0 0,5 1 3,5 2,5 5,5

97 Hoffmann Julie 2008 TSV Eintracht Karlsfeld 45,5 8 17,5 11,5 0 0 2,5 3 3

98 Nuss Anastasia 2009 TSV Eintracht Karlsfeld 44,5 9 13,5 7,5 2 1,5 3,5 1,5 6

99 Pohum Julia 2009 TSV Eintracht Karlsfeld 42,5 8 15,5 10,0 1 1,5 1 2 3,5

100 Urkiaga Paula 2009 SV Würzburg 05 41 7 13 8,5 0,5 1,5 3,5 2 5

101 Bromberg Masha 2007 SV Würzburg 05 37 7 9,5 6,0 1 2 2,5 3,5 5,5

Dominkovic Lara 2008 TSV Eintracht Karlsfeld 0

Dimou Klara 2006 SC Eibsee Grainau 0

Caracciolo Louisa 2006 TSV Eintracht Karlsfeld 0

Caracciolo Letizia 2006 TSV Eintracht Karlsfeld 0



Hecimovic Melisa 2003 SC Eibsee Grainau 0

Balakireva Sofia 2003 DSV Isarnixen München 0



1 Kitzinger Laura 2003 SC Eibsee Grainau 116 12 25 20,0 9 9 10 8,5 22,5

2 Anschütz Emma 2003 SC Eibsee Grainau 110,5 12 24 19,0 7,5 9 10 8,5 20,5

3 Pyroth Klara 2003 SC Eibsee Grainau 110 12 22,5 17,0 8 8,5 10 9 23

4 Kastner Eva Maria 2003 DSV Isarnixen München 103 11 21,5 17,0 7,5 8 10 7,5 20,5

5 Stechele Marie 2003 SC Eibsee Grainau 94 11 16,5 16,5 5,5 7,5 9,5 8 19,5

6 Dillmann Leah 2003 SV Würzburg 05 83 11 20 12,5 4 5 8,5 8 14

7 Garnier Fabienne 2003 SB Delphin 03 Augsburg 65 10 14,5 11,5 2 3,5 7,5 7 9

0 Hecimovic Melisa 2003 SC Eibsee Grainau 0

0 Balakireva Sofia 2003 DSV Isarnixen München 0



1 Smialek Anna 2004 SB Bayern 07 Nürnberg 112 12 23,5 19,0 9 7 10 9 22,5

1 Zimmermann Julia 2004 TSV Neuburg/Donau 112 12 25 18,0 9 9 10 7,5 21,5

3 Deisner Denise 2004 SB Bayern 07 Nürnberg 110,5 12 24,5 17,5 8,5 8,5 10 8 21,5

4 Witting Lina 2004 SC Eibsee Grainau 108,5 12 22 18,5 7,5 9 10 9 20,5

5 Glazunova Lelia 2004 DSV Isarnixen München 107,5 12 23,5 19,0 7 6,5 10 6,5 23

6 Mattheus Gabriela 2004 DSV Isarnixen München 104,5 12 22,5 16,0 7 9 10 8,5 19,5

7 Pfaller Michelle 2004 TSV Eintracht Karlsfeld 103 12 22 17,5 6,5 7 10 8,5 19,5

8 Loschinski Viktoria 2004 TSV Neuburg/Donau 101,5 12 23 17,0 7 7,5 9,5 8 17,5

9 Zehentner Thea 2004 DSV Isarnixen München 100,5 12 18,5 14,5 8,5 7,5 10 9 20,5

10 Brunner Fernanda 2004 TSV Eintracht Karlsfeld 100 12 21,5 16,5 6 6,5 10 8,5 19

11 Lausch Jazz 2004 DSV Isarnixen München 98 12 21,5 8,0 8 7,5 10 9 22

12 Swagin Lisa 2004 SB Delphin 03 Augsburg 97,5 11 23,5 14,5 6 7,5 9,5 8,5 17

13 Simon Sophie 2004 SV Würzburg 05 96 12 23 16,0 4,5 7 9 7 17,5

14 Hofmann Leonie 2004 TSV Neuburg/Donau 94,5 12 22 15,5 6,5 6 10 6,5 16

15 Sánchez TorresMaria Theresa2004 TSV Eintracht Karlsfeld 91,5 9 21 17,5 5,5 7,5 10 6,5 14,5

15 Baumeister Marei 2004 TSV Neuburg/Donau 91,5 12 23 12,5 5,5 7 8 9 14,5

17 Gore Sarah 2004 TSV Eintracht Karlsfeld 89,5 12 22 16,5 4,5 4,5 9 6,5 14,5

18 Diplich Alva 2004 TSV Eintracht Karlsfeld 88,5 10 18 14,0 7,5 4 10 7 18

19 Schönweiß Anastasia 2004 DSV Isarnixen München 80,5 11 20 13,5 3,5 5 8,5 6 13

20 Buznykovata Ivanna 2004 SB Delphin 03 Augsburg 62,5 9 16,5 11,5 5,5 3,5 6,5 4 6

21 Kraus Charlotte 2004 SV Würzburg 05 61 10 13 8,5 3,5 3,5 7 7,5 8



1 Heizmann Lana 2005 DSV Isarnixen München 112,5 12 24 18,0 8,5 8 10 9 23

2 Stephan Holly 2005 TSV Eintracht Karlsfeld 104,5 11 23 19,5 6,5 8 10 8 18,5

3 Parolisi Francesca 2005 SB Bayern 07 Nürnberg 103 12 22 15,0 7,5 6,5 9,5 9 21,5

4 Perissinotto Delia 2005 TSV Eintracht Karlsfeld 102 12 20,5 18,5 6 8 9,5 8,5 19

5 Maier Amelie 2005 SB Bayern 07 Nürnberg 101,5 12 21 16,5 7,5 6,5 10 9,5 18,5

5 Jakob Violetta 2005 SB Bayern 07 Nürnberg 101,5 10 24 17,0 7,5 7 9,5 8,5 18

7 Pietrowski Julia 2005 TSV Eintracht Karlsfeld 100,5 11 21 19,0 6,5 6,5 9,5 8,5 18,5

8 Akimova Nicole 2005 SB Bayern 07 Nürnberg 99 11 21 15,5 8 6 10 8 19,5

8 Jarosa Alexa 2005 SB Bayern 07 Nürnberg 99 11 23,5 17,0 6,5 6,5 10 6 18,5

10 Akimova Elisabeth 2005 SB Bayern 07 Nürnberg 97,5 11 20,5 15,0 7,5 7 10 7 19,5

11 Zhudzhugu Anna-Maria 2005 DSV Isarnixen München 96,5 11 17,5 16,5 8 7 10 7 19,5

12 Grob Annika 2005 TSV Eintracht Karlsfeld 95 12 18 15,5 6 7 9,5 8 19

13 Baker Amelia Alice 2005 DSV Isarnixen München 94,5 10 22,5 19,5 4 7 9,5 8 14

14 Frank Diana 2005 SB Bayern 07 Nürnberg 94 12 23 13,0 6 6 10 7,5 16,5

15 Schneider Darja 2005 DSV Isarnixen München 93,5 10 20 17,0 6 8 9,5 6,5 16,5

16 Sidortschuk Julia 2005 SB Bayern 07 Nürnberg 91 12 21,5 15,5 4,5 5 9,5 7,5 15,5

17 Fritz Julia 2005 DSV Isarnixen München 89 10 23,5 17,5 4,5 4,5 9,5 7 12,5

18 Amat Maria 2005 TSV Neuburg/Donau 85,5 9 20 17,5 5,5 4 7,5 6 16

19 Bär Melanie 2005 TSV Neuburg/Donau 84,5 12 22,5 13,5 4 3 7,5 6 16

20 Loschinski Evelin 2005 TSV Neuburg/Donau 83 12 20,5 14,0 4 4 7 6 15,5

21 Charrad Sara 2005 TSV Eintracht Karlsfeld 82,5 10 18,5 16,5 4,5 2,5 9 7,5 14

22 Vogel Jule 2005 TSV Eintracht Karlsfeld 81,5 11 18 12,5 3,5 6 8,5 6 16

23 Stoykova Teya 2005 TSV Eintracht Karlsfeld 78 11 16,5 14,0 3 5 9 5,5 14

24 Smagorinski-SvirgunAlice 2005 DSV Isarnixen München 76,5 9 17 14,5 6 5 5,5 6,5 13

25 Borgfeld Michaela 2005 TSV Neuburg/Donau 75,5 10 16 13,5 3,5 6,5 6 5 15

26 Wagensonner Lena 2005 SC Eibsee Grainau 68,5 11 13 14,0 2,5 4 7 6 11



1 Gundareva Alina 2006 SB Bayern 07 Nürnberg 97 11 23 16,0 8 7 9,5 5,5 17

2 Scholler Lisa 2006 SB Delphin 03 Augsburg 95 10 22 14,5 6,5 6,5 9,5 8 18

3 Koller Melissa 2006 DSV Isarnixen München 93,5 12 21,5 16,5 6 5 7,5 7 18

4 Weinberg Nina 2006 TSV Neuburg/Donau 92,5 11 19 18,0 5,5 6,5 7,5 7,5 17,5

5 Pyroth Hannah 2006 SC Eibsee Grainau 87,5 12 21 15,5 5,5 5 6,5 7,5 14,5

6 Haisch Alexandra 2006 DSV Isarnixen München 85,5 11 24 15,0 4 5,5 9 7 10

7 Preyer Felina 2006 TSV Eintracht Karlsfeld 83 10 20,5 16,5 4,5 5 6,5 6 14

8 Werner Linda 2006 TSV Neuburg/Donau 80 12 21,5 15,0 3,5 3,5 7,5 6 11

9 Grigoriev Sophie 2006 SB Delphin 03 Augsburg 78 11 20,5 13,5 6 4 7 4,5 11,5

9 Sobiepanska Julia 2006 TSV Neuburg/Donau 78 11 22,5 15,5 3,5 3 7 4,5 11

11 Wallner Paula 2006 SC Eibsee Grainau 77,5 10 17 12,5 5 3,5 7,5 7 15

12 Nekrasova Evgenija 2006 DSV Isarnixen München 71 10 16,5 13,5 3,5 1,5 7,5 6,5 12

13 Baierl Chantal 2006 TSV Neuburg/Donau 69 9 17,5 11,5 3 2,5 8,5 4 13

14 Parkes Kira 2006 TSV Eintracht Karlsfeld 67,5 11 17,5 14,0 5,5 1 6 5 7,5

15 Hiermaier Sophia 2006 TSV Neuburg/Donau 66 8 17,5 12,0 4 4 5,5 4 11

16 Ertekin Selena 2006 SB Delphin 03 Augsburg 63,5 10 14 11,0 2 3 5 5,5 13

17 Eichwald Caroline 2006 SV Würzburg 05 61,5 9 10 10,0 4 4,5 7,5 4,5 12

Dimou Klara 2006 SC Eibsee Grainau 0

Caracciolo Louisa 2006 TSV Eintracht Karlsfeld 0

Caracciolo Letizia 2006 TSV Eintracht Karlsfeld 0



1 Brunner Laetizia 2007 TSV Eintracht Karlsfeld 91 11 23,5 19,0 4,5 5 9 7 12

2 Bihler Eva 2007 SV Würzburg 05 74 11 19 13,0 4,5 4,5 5,5 4,5 12

3 Robert Klara 2007 TSV Neuburg/Donau 73 10 19 11,5 4 4,5 6,5 4,5 13

4 Uhl Judith 2007 TSV Neuburg/Donau 71 9 21 14,5 1 4 5 4,5 12

5 Freisler Lina-Marie 2007 TSV Eintracht Karlsfeld 70 10 21,5 16,0 4 2,5 6 5 5

6 Wenger Jana 2007 SB Delphin 03 Augsburg 68 10 18 12,0 2,5 2 6,5 7 10

7 Kesbir Dilan 2007 SB Delphin 03 Augsburg 67,5 11 17 5,0 5 5 7 5,5 12

8 Aberger Tessa 2007 TSV Neuburg/Donau 67 10 19 13,5 2 4 5 3 10,5

9 Erhardt Valeria 2007 TSV Eintracht Karlsfeld 60 8 18 13,5 1,5 0,5 7 4,5 7

10 Nachtmann Antonia 2007 TSV Neuburg/Donau 54,5 9 15 12,0 1 3,5 4 2 8

10 Eichwald Ilona 2007 SV Würzburg 05 54,5 9 17 11,5 2 2 4,5 4 4,5

12 Bromberg Masha 2007 SV Würzburg 05 37 7 9,5 6,0 1 2 2,5 3,5 5,5



1 Eisner Nelly 2008 SB Bayern 07 Nürnberg 75,5 9 23 13,0 2,5 4,5 9,5 5 9

2 Samson AssefaNoell 2008 TSV Neuburg/Donau 72 10 20 14,5 4,5 3 4 5 11

3 Mozgovenko Lisa 2008 SB Delphin 03 Augsburg 71,5 11 20 9,5 4 3 6,5 7 10,5

4 Riehl Mia 2008 TSV Neuburg/Donau 66,5 11 19 12,0 2,5 5,5 5,5 3 8

5 Stumpf Sarah 2008 TSV Neuburg/Donau 66 11 14,5 13,5 1 5,5 6,5 4,5 9,5

6 Grötzinger Lia 2008 SV Würzburg 05 64 9 19,5 9,0 2,5 3 7,5 4,5 9

7 Tzitschke Anna 2008 SB Bayern 07 Nürnberg 61 10 18,5 10,0 2 3,5 5,5 3,5 8

8 Parolisi Emilia 2008 SB Bayern 07 Nürnberg 58 8 20,5 11,0 3 0,5 4 3,5 7,5

9 Sohr Tabea 2008 SV Würzburg 05 57 11 16,5 9,0 2 1 5,5 3,5 8,5

10 Stanek Maya 2008 TSV Neuburg/Donau 56 9 18 13,0 1 2 4 3 6

11 Mäurer Liah 2008 SV Würzburg 05 53,5 10 15,5 10,0 1,5 1,5 6,5 2,5 6

12 Dagmawiet Deres 2008 TSV Neuburg/Donau 53 8 16 11,0 1,5 1,5 3 3,5 8,5

13 Hoffmann Julie 2008 TSV Eintracht Karlsfeld 45,5 8 17,5 11,5 0 0 2,5 3 3

14 Dominkovic Lara 2008 TSV Eintracht Karlsfeld 0



1 Intat Viktoria 2009 SV Würzburg 05 57 10 22,5 5,5 2,5 1,5 2,5 4 8,5

2 Hauger Neele 2009 TSV Eintracht Karlsfeld 47 8 15 11,0 0,5 1 3,5 2,5 5,5

3 Nuss Anastasia 2009 TSV Eintracht Karlsfeld 44,5 9 13,5 7,5 2 1,5 3,5 1,5 6

4 Pohum Julia 2009 TSV Eintracht Karlsfeld 42,5 8 15,5 10,0 1 1,5 1 2 3,5

5 Urkiaga Paula 2009 SV Würzburg 05 41 7 13 8,5 0,5 1,5 3,5 2 5


